

Ejectment Suit No. 74 of 2006
J.O. Code (WB01536)
WBNP18-001147-2006

Order dated- 24/06/2024

Record was fixed for further cross examination of PW 1
Both the contesting sides filed their respective haziras.
P.W. 1 is present and cross examined in full and discharged.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff submits for adducing P.W. 2
Prayer is allowed.
Fix **02/09/2024** for P.W. 2

Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Bidhannagar.