

Ejectment Suit 74 of 2006
WBNP18-001147-2006

Order dated : 02/09/2024

Record is fixed for P.W 2.

Both the contesting sides file their respective haziras.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files an application stating that they shall not be adducing any more evidence and prays for closing of the evidence of the plaintiff.

Heard. Considered. Plaintiff witness is closed.

Fix 25/11/2024 (diary heavily congested) for evidence of DW.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divin.)
J.O.Code (WB 01536)