

Ejectment Suit No. 74 of 2006

WBNP18-001147-2006

Order dt. 29/01/2026

Record is put up today on the prayer of the defendants along with an application of show cause and another application u/s 151 of C.P. Code praying for setting aside the order dated 19/01/2026 passed by this Court. Copy not served.

Heard the Ld. Advocate for defendants.

Let the all applications be kept with the record and will be heard after serving of all these applications to the plaintiff.

Todate.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divin)  
Bidhannaga

J.O. Code WB 01155